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Compared to same date range in 2025

Violent Crimes

 %Change

Sector 311 Sector 312 Precinct Total
Period

2025
Period

2026
Period

2025
Period

2026
Period

2026
Period

2025
Period

2025
Period

2026

Sector 313

-100%209A MURDER/NON-NEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER 00 0 01 1 0 0%-100%-100%
09A Homicide Firearms

Percent 09A Homicide Committed using Firearms
1 0

%50 %100
-100%0 1 00 0 00% -100% 0%

%0 %100 %100%100 %100 %100
-100%111A FORCIBLE RAPE 00 0 00 1 0 0%-100%0%

11A Rape Firearms
Percent 11A Rape Committed using Firearms

0 0
%0 %100

0%0 0 00 0 00% 0% 0%
%100 %0 %100%100 %100 %100

-33%3120E ROBBERY/COMMERCIAL HOUSE 21 1 00 3 0 0%-67%N/A
120 Robbery /Business Total 3 2 -33%0 1 3 01 0N/A -67% 0%

120 Robbery /Business Firearms
Percent 120 Robbery /Business Committed using Firearms

1 0
%33 %0

-100%0 1 00 0 00% -100% 0%
%100 %33 %100%0 %0 %100

Victims Shot 0 0 0 00 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0%
50%4120A ROBBERY/INDIVIDUAL 61 4 10 4 0 N/A0%N/A

0%1120B ROBBERY/CARJACKING 10 1 00 1 0 0%0%0%
-100%1120F ROBBERY/RESIDENCE 00 0 00 1 0 0%-100%0%

120 Robbery /Individual Total 6 7 17%0 1 6 05 1N/A -17% N/A
120 Robbery /Individual Firearms

Percent 120 Robbery /Individual Committed using Firearms
6 4

%100 %57
-33%0 6 00 3 10% -50% N/A

%100 %100 %100%0 %60 %100
Victims Shot 0 0 0 00 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0%

29%1713A1 AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 221 14 74 9 4 75%56%-75%
100%313A4 AGGRAVATED ASSAULT DOMESTIC 60 6 01 2 0 0%200%-100%

13A Aggravated Assault Total 20 28 40%5 1 11 420 7-80% 82% 75%
13A Aggravated Assault Firearms

Percent 13A Aggravated Assault Committed using Firearms
2 7

%10 %25
250%1 0 10 6 1-100% N/A 0%

%20 %0 %25%0 %30 %14
Victims Shot 1 0 0 14 1 2 5-100% N/A 0% 150%

Total for Violent Crimes 16%32 374226 8263 -50% 18% 100%



Property Crimes

 %Change

Sector 311 Sector 312 Precinct Total
Period

2025
Period

2026
Period

2025
Period

2026
Period

2026
Period

2025
Period

2025
Period

2026

Sector 313

N/A0200 ARSON 11 0 00 0 0 0%0%N/A
-50%16220A BURGLARY/B&E/RESIDENTIAL 82 5 14 10 2 -50%-50%-50%
-15%13220B BURGLARY/B&E/COMMERCIAL 113 5 34 6 3 0%-17%-25%
100%3220C BURGLARY/B&E/OUTBUILDING 64 1 10 3 0 N/A-67%N/A

220 Burglary Total 32 25 -22%8 9 19 511 513% -42% 0%
-100%123A PICKPOCKET 00 0 00 1 0 0%-100%0%

6%16823C SHOPLIFTING 17850 108 2074 67 27 -26%61%-32%
43%3023D THEFT FROM BUILDING 4310 17 167 18 5 220%-6%43%
22%7423F THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 9030 43 1727 30 17 0%43%11%

108%1323G THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS/ACCESSORIES 279 18 03 5 5 -100%260%200%
-30%7123H ALL OTHER LARCENY 5012 28 1020 23 28 -64%22%-40%

23 Larceny Total 357 388 9%131 111 144 82214 63-15% 49% -23%
-3%36240 MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 359 19 78 15 13 -46%27%13%
50%2240B THEFT OF MOPED/OTHER VEHICLE TYPE 31 1 10 2 0 N/A-50%N/A

240 Auto Theft Total 38 38 0%8 10 17 1320 825% 18% -38%
Total for Property Crimes 6%427 452100180147 76245131 -11% 36% -24%

7%Grand Total Major Crimes 459 489153 202 104134 271 84 -19%34%-12%
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